THE DATASHEET OF
841N4830BKILF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. Revision F,   May 23, 2016
General Description
The 841N4830 is a 3 HCSL, 1 LVPECL and 2 LVCMOS output
Synthesizer optimized to generate PCI Express reference clock
frequencies. The device uses IDT’s fourth generation FemtoClock®

26©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. Revision F,   May 23, 2016
841N4830 Datasheet
Ordering Information
Table 10. Ordering Information
Table 11. Pin 1 Orientation in Tape and Reel Packaging
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
841N4830BKILF ICSN4830BIL “Lead-Free” 32 Lead VFQFN Tray -40C to 85C
841N4830BKILFT ICSN4830BIL “Lead-Free” 32 Lead VFQFN Tape & Reel, pin 1 orientation: EIA-481-C -40C to 85C
841N4830BKILF/W ICSN4830BIL “Lead-Free” 32 Lead VFQFN Tape & Reel, pin 1 orientation EIA-481-D -40C to 85C
Part Number Suffix Pin 1 Orientation Illustration
T Quadrant 1 (EIA-481-C)
/W Quadrant 2 (EIA-481-D)
27©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. Revision F,   May 23, 2016
841N4830 Datasheet
Revision History Sheet
Rev Table Page Description of Change Date
A 4 Supply Voltage, VDD. Rating changed from 4.5V min. to 3.63V per Errata NEN-11-03. 5/3/11
B